
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Rui Madeira 811

Nuno Rodrigues da Silva 1684

Gil Antunes 2861

Diogo Correia 2485

André Cabeças 2267

Diogo Costa 2400

Carlos Fernandes 1560

Valter Cardoso 930

Gonçalo Boaventura 1571

Rodrigo Silva 1638

João Rodrigues 589

Manuel Santos 590

Diogo Mil Homens 1261

Pedro Oliveira 1427

Pedro Baiona 1821

Bruno  Malhão 1946

Paulo Cruz 1408

Hugo Bentes 1398

Bruno Sá 1091

Joel Lutas 1147

Helder Cordeiro 910

Bruno Pereira 436

Paulo Fiúza 235

Nuno Batalha 2261

José Maria Monteiro 2393

Carlos Mansinho 2379

José Denis 710

Jorge Ferreira 711

António Nunes 943

Alexandre Lopes 858

João Serrão 1973

José Pires 1686

Alexandre Alves 936

Rúben Martins 857

Paulo Freire 2342

Paulo Guilherme 2344

Flávio Alves 1424

Bruno Carvalho 1346

Daniel Rolo 2286

António Castanheira 2459

Nelson Beato 2069

Joao Filipe Alves Beato 2091

Jorge Vicente 1718

Nuno Vicente 1720

Mário Ferreira 1212

Diogo Nunes 1213

Domingos Santos 777

Luis Menezes 701

Mário Castro 1362

Ricardo Cunha 1190

António Albuquerque 1217

João Santos 1498

José Oiteiro 1443

Eduardo Oiteiro 1448

Nico Stuerken 1746

Mário Feio 1748

Pedro Silva 1108

Joaquim Duarte 1109

António Almeida 838

Pedro Henriques 887

Rui Ribeiro 1575

Pedro Fernandes 1576

Pedro Silva 1110

Sérgio Paiva 1523

Bilstein Group Rallye Das Camélias

Festival "Motorsport"

 3 a  4 de março de 2023

LISTA DE INSCRITOS - REPUBLICADA

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo)

X6

Nº PT Classe Grupo

1 Rui Madeira 811 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE 8573 Classe 17

2 Gil Antunes 2861 DACIA SANDERO R4 8361 Classe 16 X5

3 André Cabeças 2267 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE EVO 8434 Classe 17 X6

X2

4 Carlos Fernandes 1560 MITSUBISHI CARISMA GT 9189 Classe 14 X3

5 Gonçalo Boaventura 1571 PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE S2 7638 Classe 10

6 João Rodrigues 589 PEUGEOT 106 8471 Classe 9 X1

7 Diogo Mil homens 1261 TOYOTA STARLET Classe 8 X1

P3

8 Pedro Baiona 1821 PEUGEOT 106 8245 Classe 9 X1

9 Paulo Cruz 1408 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 7035 Classe 7

10 Bruno Sá 1091 CITROEN SAXO VTS 8080 Classe 2 P1

12 Helder Cordeiro 910 BMW M3 COUPE(E46) 8353 Classe 12 X2

P2

14 Paulo Fiúza 235 PEUGEOT 309 GTi 16V 7270 Classe 10 X2

15 José Maria Monteiro 2393 KIA PICANTO 7652 Classe 3

16 José Denis 710 BMW 320i (E36) 7017 Classe 11 X2

17 António Nunes 943 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO V 7661 Classe 14 X3

X1

18 João Serrão 1973 PEUGEOT 106 8467 Classe 9 X1

19 Alexandre Alves 936 PEUGEOT 106 9158 Classe 9

20 Paulo Freire 2342 VW POLO PT-0781 - 19Classe 16 X5

21 Flávio Alves 1424 VOLKSWAGEN BORA 8595 Classe 15 X4

X1

22 Daniel Rolo 2286 DATSUN 1200 7405 Classe 1 H75

23 Nelson Beato 2069 CITROEN AX 5711 Classe 9

24 Jorge Vicente 1718 RENAULT CLIO RS 7466 Classe 10 X2

25 Mário Ferreira 1212 HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 7740 Classe 10 X2

P2

26 Domingos Santos 777 PORSCHE 911 SC 7739 Classe 4 H81 

27 Mário Castro 1362 FORD   FIESTA 1.0 ECOBOOST 7107 Classe 3

28 António Albuquerque 1217 BMW 330I 9245 Classe 10 X2

Classe 4

29 José Oiteiro 1443 BMW 325 I (E30) 7366 Classe 12 X2

32 Pedro Silva 1108 FORD ESCORT MK II 8112

30 Nico Stuerken 1746 FORD ESCORT MK II 8439

Classe 10

Classe 11

H75 

X2

X2

X2

35 Rui Ribeiro 1575 FORD ESCORT RS 1600 (MK I) 5953 Classe 2 H71

36 Pedro Silva 1110 FORD ESCORT MK II 8112 Classe 10

6829BMW E30838António Almeida34



Luis Moutinho 1011

Luis Cavaleiro 2684

Vitor Calca 358

José Pina Correia 611

Fernando Gaspar 2434

Pedro Ágoas 2248

Manuel Vistas 1018

Sandro Carvalho 1433

Pedro Afonso 2224

Bruno Neves 2740

Fernando Gaspar 2436

Madalena Mayer Gaspar 2435

António Magalhães 1070

João Serôdio 2877

Paulo Cunha 1329

António Magalhães 1330

Pedro Andrade 1281

Carlos Maciel 1993

José Familiar 2343

João Sismeiro 1541

Ricardo Pinheiro 2123

Joao Santos 2125

Mário Rodrigues 723

Rogerio Cunha 1715

Bruno Carvalho 247

Jorge Azevedo 905

Miguel Palos 1314

Rui Palos 1260

Joao Martins 1738

Antonio Martins 1737

Miguel Antunes 1674

José Carlos Alves 1678

Henrique Azenha 1403

Hugo Marques 2290

João Almeida Lopes 2471

Joao Lopes 2579

Miguel Duarte 284

Pedro Paula Pinto 2603

Antonio Alcobia 2233

Joaquim Serrão 2120

Tomás Baptista 712

José Calado da Maia 1496

Cristiano Santos 1645

Rúben Valente 2032

Fernando Pereira 1950

Ricardo Santos 2246

Joaquim Luís Rodrigues 2126

Ricardo Bettencourt 2170

Cesar Freitas 2591

Jorge Oliveira 2594

Vasco Paulino 1228

Carlos Silva 2196

Antonio Martins 1737

Joao Martins 1738

Madalena Duarte 648

Leonardo Simões 650

Renato Correia 2217

Márcio Carvalho 2209

Ademar Pereira 672

João Bompastor Ferreira 683

Joao Sarmento 1665

Carlos Sarmento 1870

A Comissão Organizadora 02/03/2023

37 Luis Moutinho 1011 Ford Escort RS 1800 6949 Classe 4 H75 

38 Vitor Calca 358 FORD ESCORT 8586 Classe 4 H75

P3

39 Fernando Gaspar 2434 Ford Escort RS 2000 MK2 6184 Classe 9 X2

40 Manuel Vistas 1018 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII 8378 Classe 7

41 Pedro Afonso 2224 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI 6511 Classe 7 P3

H90

X244 Fernando Gaspar 2436 BMW 325 i (E30) 8613 Classe 11

45 António Magalhães 1070 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 16 V (MK II) 5842 Classe 2

46 Paulo Cunha 1329 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GT 9163 Classe 2 H90

47 Pedro Andrade 1281 CITROEN VISA CHRONO 8886 CLASSE 2 H90 

X2

48 José Familiar 2343 DATSUN 1200 8601 Classe 2 H65 

49 Ricardo Pinheiro 2123 PEUGEOT 205 GTi 8854 Classe 10

50 Mário Rodrigues 723 CITROEN SAXO 8242 Classe 9 X1

51 Bruno Carvalho 247 CITROEN SAXO 8203 Classe 9 X1

X1

52 Miguel Palos 1314 RENAULT 11 TURBO 8267 Classe 10 X2

53 Joao Martins 1738 Citroen Ax GTi (1.6) 7350 Classe 9

54 Miguel Antunes 1674 FIAT STILO 8320 Classe 11 X2

55 Henrique Azenha 1403 RENAULT CLIO RS 8059 Classe 10 X2

X2

56 João Almeida Lopes 2471 FORD ESCORT RS 2000 8259 Classe 3 H81

57 Miguel Duarte 284 HYUNDAI I30 8802 Classe 11

H65 

59 Antonio Alcobia 2233 PEUGEOT 306 8476 Classe 10 X2

60 Tomás Baptista 712 VOLVO 123GT 8654 Classe 1

61 Cristiano Santos 1645 VOLKSWAGEN CORRADO G60 8895 Classe 14 X3

62 Fernando Pereira 1950 FIAT CINQUECENTO 8409 Classe 8 X1

H71 

63 Joaquim Luís Rodrigues 2126 FORD FIESTA R2T 8344 Classe 3 P2

64 Cesar Freitas 2591 FORD ESCORT MK I 5644 Classe 3

65 Vasco Paulino 1228 BMW 1602 9249 Classe 11 X2

66 Antonio Martins 1737 Citroen Ax GTi (1.6) 7350 Classe 9 X1

MITICO

67 Madalena Duarte 648 FIAT UNO 8872 Classe 8 X1

LEGENDS SHOW

78 Renato Correia 2217 SUZUKI SWIFT 8977 LEGENDS

8429 LEGENDS SHOW

79 Ademar Pereira 672 Subaru Impreza WRX STI 7098

Total Inscritos: 63

80 Joao Sarmento 1665 TOYOTA COROLLA KE 20


